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Lecture Times Lecture Times

Day Date 9:30-12:452:00-4:45pm6:00-8:45pm Day Date 9:30-12:45 2:00-4:45pm 6:00-8:45pm

Monday 13-Jan Thursday 06-Mar

Tuesday 14-Jan Friday 07-Mar RM

Wednesday 15-Jan Saturday 08-Mar MI CM/SMM

Thursday 16-Jan Sunday 09-Mar

Friday 17-Jan Induction Monday 10-Mar

Saturday 18-Jan MI CM/SMM Tuesday 11-Mar

Sunday 19-Jan Wednesday 12-Mar PIC

Monday 20-Jan Thursday 13-Mar

Tuesday 21-Jan Friday 14-Mar RM

Wednesday 22-Jan PIC Saturday 15-Mar MI CM/SMM

Thursday 23-Jan Sunday 16-Mar

Friday 24-Jan RM Monday 17-Mar

Saturday 25-Jan MI CM/SMM Tuesday 18-Mar

Sunday 26-Jan Wednesday 19-Mar PIC

Monday 27-Jan Thursday 20-Mar

Tuesday 28-Jan Friday 21-Mar RM

Wednesday 29-Jan PIC Saturday 22-Mar MI CM/SMM

Thursday 30-Jan Sunday 23-Mar

Friday 31-Jan RM Monday 24-Mar

Saturday 01-Feb MI CM/SMM Tuesday 25-Mar

Sunday 02-Feb Wednesday 26-Mar PIC

Monday 03-Feb Thursday 27-Mar

Tuesday 04-Feb Friday 28-Mar RM

Wednesday 05-Feb PIC Saturday 29-Mar MI CM/SMM

Thursday 06-Feb Sunday 30-Mar

Friday 07-Feb RM Monday 31-Mar

Saturday 08-Feb MI CM/SMM Tuesday 01-Apr

Sunday 09-Feb Wednesday 02-Apr PIC

Monday 10-Feb Thursday 03-Apr

Tuesday 11-Feb Friday 04-Apr RM

Wednesday 12-Feb PIC Saturday 05-Apr MI CM/SMM

Thursday 13-Feb Sunday 06-Apr

Friday 14-Feb RM Monday 07-Apr

Saturday 15-Feb MI CM/SMM Tuesday 08-Apr

Sunday 16-Feb Wednesday 09-Apr PIC

Monday 17-Feb Thursday 10-Apr

Tuesday 18-Feb Friday 11-Apr RM

Wednesday 19-Feb PIC Saturday 12-Apr MI CM/SMM

Thursday 20-Feb Sunday 13-Apr

Friday 21-Feb RM Monday 14-Apr

Saturday 22-Feb MI CM/SMM Tuesday 15-Apr

Sunday 23-Feb Wednesday 16-Apr PIC/PC

Monday 24-Feb Thursday 17-Apr

Tuesday 25-Feb Friday 18-Apr RMMAT ABACUS Business School

Plot 1, Second Street indusrtial Area.
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MAT ABACUS.QMS.R013Wednesday 26-Feb PIC Saturday 19-Apr MI/AM CM/SMM

Thursday 27-Feb Sunday 20-Apr

Friday 28-Feb RM Monday 21-Apr

Saturday 01-Mar MI CM/SMM Tuesday 22-Apr

Sunday 02-Mar Wednesday 23-Apr

Monday 03-Mar Thursday 24-Apr PIC/PC

Tuesday 04-Mar Friday 25-Apr RM

Wednesday 05-Mar PIC Saturday 26-Apr MI/AM CM/SMM

Marketing Impact Mandatory Exam Aidah-MI Sunday 27-Apr

Responsible Marketing Mandatory Exam Arthur - RM Monday 28-Apr

Planning Integrated Campaigns Mandatory Exam Wyclef  - PIC Tuesday 29-Apr

Content Marketing/Social Media MarketingExam Arthur CM/SMM Wednesday 30-Apr PIC/PC

Note Thursday 01-May

Old Syllabus Exam and assignment based classes like AM/PC/DMT will be arranged on demand basis -For Enquiries please ask at MAT 

Specialist awards classes like Content strategy/Social Media Management/AI will be arranged on demand basis 

MAT ABACUS Business School

Plot 1, Second Street indusrtial Area.


